
Crazy Donkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bortolami Enrico (01/171) 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicetto Robertino (01/465) 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelon Valentino (01/464) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moscatello Mattia (01/2491) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Varise Nicolò (01/2749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconello Silvano (01/932) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gavin Katia (01/1845) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bortolami Enrico 01/171 5 11 2,20

Nicetto Robertino 01/465 5 11 2,20

Michelon Valentino 01/464 6 10 1,67

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 4 6 1,50

Moscatello Mattia 01/2491 2 4 2,00

Cecchinato Manuel 01/2720 0 0 0,00

Varise Nicolò 01/2749 0 0 0,00

Cecconello Silvano 01/932 1 0 0,00

Gavin Katia 01/1845 1 0 0,00

Triplo Malto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baldan Gianluca (01/2699) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagini Bryan (01/2688) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzotto Marco (01/2723) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bustreo Federico (01/2906) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardini Cristian (01/2622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hoxha Rei (01/2768) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sartorato Nicolò (01/2549) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Francesco (01/2728) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldan Gianluca 01/2699 6 14 2,33

Barin Andrea 01/1882 6 12 2,00

Pagini Bryan 01/2688 6 12 2,00

Marzotto Marco 01/2723 6 7 1,17

Bustreo Federico 01/2906 0 0 0,00

Giardini Cristian 01/2622 0 0 0,00

Hoxha Rei 01/2768 0 0 0,00

Sartorato Nicolò 01/2549 0 0 0,00

Trevisan Francesco 01/2728 0 0 0,00

Belfagor Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brognara Enrico (01/2807) 6 11 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosa Nicolas (01/2179) 5 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruaro Moreno (01/1921) 6 5 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonfante Samuele (01/7305) 2 1 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lionzo Mauro (01/1922) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nastasio Valerio (01/1923) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raimondo Massimo (01/1919) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarpariolo Mattia (01/1917) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanellato Federico (01/1411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ladisa Nicola (01/1918) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brognara Enrico 01/2807 12 19 1,58

Rosa Nicolas 01/2179 11 13 1,18

Ruaro Moreno 01/1921 12 9 0,75

Bonfante Samuele 01/7305 8 7 0,88

Lionzo Mauro 01/1922 4 5 1,25

Nastasio Valerio 01/1923 0 0 0,00

Raimondo Massimo 01/1919 0 0 0,00

Scarpariolo Mattia 01/1917 0 0 0,00

Zanellato Federico 01/1411 0 0 0,00

Ladisa Nicola 01/1918 1 0 0,00



Fat Dart-In Tal Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Braggiato Lorenzo (01/2673) 6 11 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanirato Alex (01/2670) 6 7 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Albrighi Thomas (01/2674) 6 6 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallaro Luca (01/2843) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dicati Stefano (01/2672) 3 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zogno Daniele (01/2669) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amdouni Mohamed Mostari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Braggiato Lorenzo 01/2673 12 26 2,17

Zanirato Alex 01/2670 12 21 1,75

Albrighi Thomas 01/2674 12 19 1,58

Cavallaro Luca 01/2843 4 6 1,50

Dicati Stefano 01/2672 5 5 1,00

Zogno Daniele 01/2669 3 2 0,67

Amdouni Mohamed 01/2671 0 0 0,00

Diavoli Veneti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cavaliere Gianmaria (01/546) 6 13 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baretta Andrea (01/385) 6 13 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aggio Filippo (01/652) 6 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinato Guido (01/166) 3 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aggio Devis (01/805) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giordano Andrea (01/3205) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cavaliere Gianmaria 01/546 12 22 1,83

Baretta Andrea 01/385 12 19 1,58

Aggio Filippo 01/652 12 16 1,33

Pinato Guido 01/166 7 10 1,43

Aggio Devis 01/805 3 2 0,67

Giordano Andrea 01/3205 2 0 0,00


